

Abstract of Cost (for 48th & final bill)

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Road - Link Road (Rasela Gas Station - Samaranur) to Paudu Paschim tola					
N/Work - construction of Road with 5 years maintenance under mmnsy (general)					
N/Agency - Arjun Singh, AT-Singhiya, DIST- Samastipur					
Aggr. Amount -	Rs 27,53,472.00 (10% below)				
No/Aggr. -	05/SDD/2020-021				
DO/Commerce -	16/05/2020				
Time of completion -	15/02/2021				
1(01) - Preparatory work & Site clearance					
(i) construction of Reference & working benchmark - do - do - all 4/506.					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 0.352 km					
@ Rs 3344.11/km = Rs 1177.00					
(ii) - construction of Reference					
Pillar - do - do - all 4/506.					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 0.352 km					
@ Rs 1574.49/km = Rs 554.00					
2(02) - clearing & grubbing Road land including uprooting - do - do - all 4/506.					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 0.1762 Hect					
@ Rs 49,496.70/Hect = Rs 8,711.00					
					= Rs 10,442.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f- Arrow t=Rs					22,85,233=
15/ (v) - 600mm x 450mm □					
Qty vide vide P(28)/TMB = 6 nos					
@ Rs 4852.95/each = Rs					29,117=00
(vii) - 900mm side octagon					
Qty vide P(28)/TMB = 2 nos					
@ Rs 8809.80/each = Rs					17,620=00
15/(28) - Road marking with					
Hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound with Reflecto-					
risings - do - do - all of job.					
Qty vide P(25)/TMB = 76.40m ²					
@ Rs 820.00/m ² = Rs					62,648=00
16/(65) - Planting tree with one					
year maintenance - do -					
- do - all of job.					
Qty vide P(28)/TMB = 20 Nos.					
@ Rs 800.00/each = Rs					16,000=00
					T= Rs 24,10,618=00
Add, 13% (GST + L/cess)					= Rs 3,13,380=00
					G-T = Rs 27,23,998=00
Less, 10% below As per agreement					= Rs 2,72,400=00
Total value of work done					= Rs 24,51,598=00
Less, previous Payment					=00
(i) vide P(25)/TMB = (-) Rs					9,87,742=00
(ii) vide P(26)/TMB = (-) Rs					11,87,697=00
					Net value = Rs 2,76,159=00

Continuation

work has been completed As per
Specification and direction of S.T.